Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Results are final as of 20:13 on September 18, 2019

Pints Trophy - 2019
Up River YC

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class

Jumpy Bare Streaker
Streaker
Lightning

Misty Blue  Comet Versa
Quest
Comet
Heron
Streaker

Alfonso Lightning

SailNo HelmName

1826
1767
425
205

84
9812
1850
294

Marcus Ingram

Ben Harris

Penny Harris

Tim Harris Sam Harris
Matt Pickett David Wahl
Michael Ettershank

Mick Pickett

Gerry Ledger

Jamie Cornwell-Stevens

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

CrewName PY

1138
1138
1159
1196
1177
1207
1335
1138
1159

Pints Trophy Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

9.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0


http://www.sailwave.com/
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