Pints Trophy - 2019

Up River YC

Results are final as of 20:13 on September 18, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	Pints Trophy	Total	Nett
1st	Jumpy Bare	Streaker	1826	Marcus Ingram		1138	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd		Streaker	1767	Ben Harris		1138	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd		Lightning	425	Penny Harris		1159	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th	Misty Blue	Comet Versa	205	Tim Harris	Sam Harris	1196	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th		Quest		Matt Pickett	David Wahl	1177	5.0	5.0	5.0
6th		Comet	84	Michael Ettershank		1207	6.0	6.0	6.0
7th		Heron	9812	Mick Pickett		1335	7.0	7.0	7.0
8th		Streaker	1850	Gerry Ledger		1138	8.0	8.0	8.0
9th	Alfonso	Lightning	294	Jamie Cornwell-Stevens		1159	9.0	9.0	9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com